
Grand Prize Estimate Issued
09/23/20

Saturday Start

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 1st Payment 376,286
DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 2nd Payment 395,100

3rd Payment 414,855
1 09/19/20 Sat $20,759,948 $8,817,622 $20,000,000 $16,000,000 1.249 3.5% 3.5% 4th Payment 435,598

2 09/23/20 Wed $18,818,136 $16,810,475 $22,000,000 $17,600,000 1.249 3.2% 6.5% 5th Payment 457,378
3 09/26/20 Sat $20,450,625 $25,496,715 $25,000,000 $20,000,000 1.249 3.4% 9.8% 6th Payment 480,247
4 09/30/20 Wed $19,327,919 $33,706,095 $37,000,000 $29,600,000 1.249 3.3% 12.7% 7th Payment 504,259
5 10/03/20 Sat $20,606,050 $42,458,350 $47,000,000 $37,600,000 1.249 3.5% 15.7% 8th Payment 529,472
6 10/07/20 Wed $20,164,432 $51,023,031 $56,000,000 $44,800,000 1.249 3.4% 18.6% 9th Payment 555,946
7 10/10/20 Sat $22,178,291 $60,443,083 $66,000,000 $52,800,000 1.249 3.7% 21.6% 10th Payment 583,743
8 10/14/20 Wed $20,567,720 $69,179,059 $75,000,000 $60,000,000 1.249 3.5% 24.3% 11th Payment 612,930
9 10/17/20 Sat $22,843,640 $78,881,712 $85,000,000 $68,100,000 1.249 3.8% 27.2% 12th Payment 643,577

10 10/21/20 Wed $21,758,386 $88,123,413 $94,000,000 $75,300,000 1.249 3.7% 29.9% 13th Payment 675,755
11 10/24/20 Sat $24,214,258 $98,408,226 $105,000,000 $84,100,000 1.249 4.1% 32.7% 14th Payment 709,543
12 10/28/20 Wed $22,846,305 $108,112,012 $106,000,000 $84,900,000 1.249 3.8% 35.3% 15th Payment 745,020
13 10/31/20 Sat $25,667,114 $119,013,914 $117,000,000 $93,700,000 1.249 4.3% 38.1% 16th Payment 782,271
14 11/04/20 Wed $25,854,706 $129,314,264 $126,000,000 $100,900,000 1.249 4.3% 40.8% 17th Payment 821,385
15 11/07/20 Sat $28,808,768 $140,111,273 $137,000,000 $109,700,000 1.249 4.8% 43.6% 18th Payment 862,454
16 11/11/20 Wed $27,548,190 $150,435,839 $147,000,000 $117,700,000 1.249 4.6% 46.2% 19th Payment 905,577
17 11/14/20 Sat $31,343,940 $162,182,984 $158,000,000 $126,500,000 1.249 5.2% 49.0% 20th Payment 950,856
18 11/18/20 Wed $28,818,161 $172,983,513 $169,000,000 $135,300,000 1.249 4.8% 51.5% 21st Payment 998,398
19 11/21/20 Sat $32,754,417 $185,259,280 $180,000,000 $144,100,000 1.249 5.5% 54.1% 22nd Payment 1,048,318
20 11/25/20 Wed $28,818,161 $196,059,808 $0 1.249 4.8% 56.3% 23rd Payment 1,100,734
21 11/28/20 Sat $32,754,417 $208,335,575 $0 1.249 5.5% 58.7% 24th Payment 1,155,771
22 12/02/20 Wed $28,818,161 $219,136,104 $0 1.249 4.8% 60.7% 25th Payment 1,213,560
23 12/05/20 Sat $32,754,417 $231,411,871 $0 1.249 5.5% 62.8% 26th Payment 1,274,238
24 12/09/20 Wed $28,818,161 $242,212,399 $0 1.249 4.8% 64.6% 27th Payment 1,337,949
25 12/12/20 Sat $32,754,417 $254,488,166 $0 1.249 5.5% 66.6% 28th Payment 1,404,847
26 12/16/20 Wed $28,818,161 $265,288,695 $0 1.249 4.8% 68.2% 29th Payment 1,475,089
27 12/19/20 Sat $32,754,417 $277,564,461 $1,815,000,000 $1,453,200,000 1.249 5.5% 69.9% 30th Payment 1,548,844
28 12/23/20 Wed $28,818,161 $288,364,990 $1,870,000,000 $1,497,200,000 1.249 4.8% 71.3% Total 25,000,000

$20,000,000 Cash Value $16,000,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to annuity 
rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The probability of 
getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $20 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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